30 Cleanroom Product Range-subjected to change
Double acting guided drive with
flexible cushioning rings in the
end positions, contact-less
sensing and recirculating ball
bearing.
DFM-…-P-A-KF-RR-SA
Order example:
Part no:  15083920
Type: DFM-20-100-P-A-KF-RR-SA
Guided drive Ø 20 mm, stroke
100 mm, with flexible cushioning
rings in the end positions,
contact-less  sensing and
recirculating ball bearing
Excellent protection against
torsion, high resistance to
torque and lateral forces
– With recirculating ball bear-
ing guide
– For applications involving
torque loads.
– Minimal space requirement
– Minimal assembly time
– Choice of supply ports
– Versatile mounting options
– Good protection against
torsion
– Rigid construction
– Maintenance-free
Selection criteria:
Refer to DKI (Electronic
catalogue) or Volume 1 of
Pneumatic Drives catalogue.
Cleanroom class  ISO 4 (FS209E class 10)
Guided drives DFM-…-RR-SA
Ø 12, 16, 20, 25 mm, stroke 10 to 100 mm
Type Thrust at
6 bar
Return force
at 6 bar
Connection Max. speed Max. impact
energy at ends
 [N] [N]  [m/s] [J]
DFM-12-… 68 51 M5 0.8 0.09
DFM-16-… 121 90 M5 0.8 0.10
DFM-20-… 188 141 M5 0.8 0.14
DFM-25-… 295 247 G1/8 0.8 0.35
Accessories
Proximity sensor for fitting
in 8 mm slot (Page 40)
SME-8...
Mounting options
31 Cleanroom Product Range-subjected to change
Type Part no.  Piston Ø  Stroke Type Part no.  Piston Ø  Stroke
  [mm] [mm]   [mm] [mm]
DFM-12-10-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083906 12 10  DFM-16-10-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083921 16 10
DFM-12-20-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083907 12 20 DFM-16-20-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083922 16 20
DFM-12-25-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083908 12 25 DFM-16-25-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083923 16 25
DFM-12-30-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083909 12 30 DFM-16-30-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083924 16 30
DFM-12-40-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083910 12 40 DFM-16-40-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083925 16 40
DFM-12-50-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083911 12 50 DFM-16-50-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083926 16 50
DFM-12-80-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083912 12 80 DFM-16-80-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083927 16 80
DFM-12-100-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083913 12 100 DFM-16-100-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083928 16 100
DFM-20-20-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083914 20 20 DFM-25-20-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083929 25 20
DFM-20-25-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083915 20 25 DFM-25-25-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083930 25 25
DFM-20-30-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083916 20 30 DFM-25-30-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083931 25 30
DFM-20-40-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083917 20 40 DFM-25-40-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083932 25 40
DFM-20-50-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083918 20 50 DFM-25-50-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083933 25 50
DFM-20-80-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083919 20 80 DFM-25-80-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083934 25 80
DFM-20-100-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083920 20 100 DFM-25-100-P-A-KF-RR-SA 15083935 25 100
Cleanroom class  ISO 4 (FS209E class 10)
Guided drives DFM-…-RR-SA
Ø 12, 16, 20, 25 mm, stroke 10 to 100 mm
Piston Ø XS Stroke [mm]